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1 24 J. RICK - J. RICH       RENAULT 19 CAB              88.5        0      0.9        1      7.2       11     12.6        7     16.1        9      6.2        2      7.5        2      2.7        1      5.6        7 24

2 22 C. NAVILLE - K.ROSSIGNOL DE LACHAPELLE TYPE 55      150.6        0      1.9        2      3.3        6     14.4       10     57.5       19      2.8        1     15.7        9     14.8        9      5.6        6 22

3 2 A. ORGELOT - A.ORGELOT  AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 BJ8     170.0       50      3.1        3      0.7        1     10.4        4     26.3       12      9.3        6      9.6        4      8.5        6     10.0       13 2

4 18 E. ACOSTA - B. LEMESLE  PORSCHE 912 E              193.7       50     45.8       24      7.2       10     16.0       12      7.7        5      8.9        5     13.4        6      8.3        5      7.1       10 18

5 28 M. LAVAL - F.DOZO       OPEL MONZA GSE             203.8      100      4.3        7      9.0       14     13.6        8      5.6        3      6.8        3     19.9       10      8.6        8      4.9        4 28

6 25 J. VERRIER - M. VERRIER PORSCHE 924 GTS            245.5       50      3.4        4    120.0       27      6.3        3      4.6        1     33.8       15     10.6        5      3.7        2      2.6        1 25

7 1 B. LUX - Y. GOSSE       PORSCHE 911                284.8      100     18.3       20      1.2        3      5.7        2     23.8       11    105.5       23      3.5        1      7.1        4      6.8        9 1

8 8 D. GOSSE - J. CHEVALIER AUSTIN HEALEY MK1          437.6      100      6.7       10      2.0        4     19.7       14     22.8       10     14.7       10    112.3       26     72.5       22     70.9       26 8

9 14 A. KELLER - A. SENNI    CATERHAM                   446.6      150     24.8       22     12.7       15     28.1       19     41.5       16     60.8       21     84.9       22     16.1       10      2.7        2 14

10 32 JN. TREILLES -V.TREILLES PORSCHE 911 TARGA 2.4T     458.3      350      8.0       12      8.5       13     22.8       15      4.8        2     13.4        9     13.5        7      5.5        3      4.4        3 32

11 12 P. MARCOS - R. GARDET   PORSCHE 911 TARGA 4S       490.2      200     13.3       16      7.9       12     12.2        5      8.8        6     16.3       12     96.1       24     61.6       20      5.6        8 12

12 6 C. BILLEBEAU - C. SALIN PORSCHE 993 RS CS          495.3      150     19.0       21     22.2       16     26.5       17     46.9       17     40.0       16     63.2       15     28.4       15     15.1       17 6

13 10 P.MESTANIER -JC.FRIONNET AUSTIN HEALEY MK3          501.3      200      4.2        6      2.9        5      5.0        1     12.5        8     18.0       13     74.5       18     33.7       17     24.0       20 10

14 30 C.RIENHARDUS -A.RIENHARD CITROEN SM                 504.2      150      4.7        8     23.6       18     18.1       13     63.1       21     90.3       22     83.3       21     31.3       16      5.4        5 30

15 29 P. DEMIERRE - M.DEMIERRE VOLVO 123 GT               509.7      300     46.2       25      6.9        9     12.6        6      6.3        4      8.2        4     23.6       11      8.6        7     15.2       18 29

16 9 P. BERTHIER - G.BERTHIER AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1     514.0      100      7.2       11      5.8        8     15.8       11     12.0        7     14.7       11     15.3        8    256.1       28     11.0       15 9

17 23 M. KERSHAW - C. MALLETT ASTON MARTIN DB4           561.1      350     11.1       15      3.4        7     27.5       18     35.8       14     48.6       18     26.6       12     22.8       13      9.5       12 23

18 17 M. ROYERE - A. NILSVANG BMW Z3                     590.4      100     48.0       26     22.9       17    109.6       27     63.8       22     12.7        8     81.9       20     27.9       14     21.4       19 17

19 27 JY. LE MAREC - S.ABISROR FERRARI 308 GT4            895.0      150     10.1       14     33.2       23     31.1       20     82.4       23    219.1       26     73.1       17     93.5       23     65.6       25 27

20 4 C. LE BARS - G. LE BARS MERCEDES 190 SL            938.6       50      3.8        5     87.4       26    138.8       29     57.0       18     47.0       17    159.2       27     56.2       19    179.2       28 4

21 26 C. HANKY - L.SPILKER    FERRARI 328 GTS            973.5      300     50.9       27     29.9       22     37.4       21    202.6       26     57.1       20     80.7       19     21.2       12     62.0       24 26

22 3 Y. JOLY - V. JOLY       TRIUMPH TR6               1056.6      350    113.2       30     28.1       21     43.0       22     38.3       15    179.7       25    105.4       25     63.0       21     31.7       21 3

23 19 A.VISHYAUSKAS -V.MARMYSH MOSKVITCH 408             1096.0       50      6.3        9      1.1        2     14.1        9     58.1       20     11.0        7      9.4        3    900.0       31     10.8       14 19

24 31 L.RAYMOND - O.DE TILIERE ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR      1271.0      200     14.6       17     57.7       25     98.1       26    230.2       29    177.7       24    248.0       28    171.8       25     12.5       16 31

25 15 F. TUFO - D.PANGALLO    LANCIA A112               1469.7      300     17.8       19     24.0       19     23.6       16     28.7       13    900.0       31     62.8       14     20.1       11      9.0       11 15

26 16 R. LIHOU - O.POULLAIN   JAGUAR MKII               1549.8      550    175.3       31     51.3       24     72.5       24    141.8       24     52.3       19     62.0       13    146.7       24     39.0       22 16

27 5 H. CHABANNE - C.CHABANNE CHEVROLET C3              2356.6      300     17.7       18    231.2       29    127.8       28    600.0       30    471.4       28     64.2       16     44.1       18     54.2       23 5

28 7 C. SALIN - E.ADDA-ATTOU PORSCHE GT3 RS            2451.6      450     82.0       29    372.8       30     52.8       23    229.4       28    600.0       29     89.0       23    236.1       27    100.1       27 7

29 20 H.TEYSSEYRE- D.TEYSSEYRE FERRARI DINO 246 GTS      4531.8      150     64.2       28    179.1       28    287.4       30    219.5       27    270.2       27    459.9       29    201.5       26    900.0       31 20

30 11 B. KELLER - E. ARTIS    MG TA                     4926.3      100     26.5       23     24.9       20     73.1       25    181.4       25     20.4       14    900.0       30    900.0       29    900.0       29 11

31 21 E. MAMEDOV - R. HUPENIJA AC COBRA SHELBY           8109.9        0      9.9       13    900.0       31    900.0       31    900.0       31    900.0       30    900.0       31    900.0       30    900.0       30 21
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1 24 J. RICK - J. RICH       RENAULT 19 CAB              25.4        9      4.3        7 24

2 22 C. NAVILLE - K.ROSSIGNOL DE LACHAPELLE TYPE 55       30.8       13      3.8        5 22

3 2 A. ORGELOT - A.ORGELOT  AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 BJ8      39.7       14      2.4        2 2

4 18 E. ACOSTA - B. LEMESLE  PORSCHE 912 E               25.6       12      3.7        4 18

5 28 M. LAVAL - F.DOZO       OPEL MONZA GSE              25.1        8      6.0       11 28

6 25 J. VERRIER - M. VERRIER PORSCHE 924 GTS              7.2        1      3.3        3 25

7 1 B. LUX - Y. GOSSE       PORSCHE 911                  7.9        2      5.0        9 1

8 8 D. GOSSE - J. CHEVALIER AUSTIN HEALEY MK1           11.9        3      4.1        6 8

9 14 A. KELLER - A. SENNI    CATERHAM                    17.6        4      7.4       12 14

10 32 JN. TREILLES -V.TREILLES PORSCHE 911 TARGA 2.4T      25.5       11      1.9        1 32

11 12 P. MARCOS - R. GARDET   PORSCHE 911 TARGA 4S        52.1       15     16.3       19 12

12 6 C. BILLEBEAU - C. SALIN PORSCHE 993 RS CS           70.2       18     13.8       18 6

13 10 P.MESTANIER -JC.FRIONNET AUSTIN HEALEY MK3          108.5       23     18.0       20 10

14 30 C.RIENHARDUS -A.RIENHARD CITROEN SM                  22.7        6     11.7       16 30

15 29 P. DEMIERRE - M.DEMIERRE VOLVO 123 GT                69.3       17     12.8       17 29

16 9 P. BERTHIER - G.BERTHIER AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 MK1      24.9        7     51.2       25 9

17 23 M. KERSHAW - C. MALLETT ASTON MARTIN DB4            20.6        5      5.2       10 23

18 17 M. ROYERE - A. NILSVANG BMW Z3                      80.3       21     21.9       21 17

19 27 JY. LE MAREC - S.ABISROR FERRARI 308 GT4            101.5       22     35.4       24 27

20 4 C. LE BARS - G. LE BARS MERCEDES 190 SL            132.2       25     27.8       22 4

21 26 C. HANKY - L.SPILKER    FERRARI 328 GTS            120.5       24     11.2       15 26

22 3 Y. JOLY - V. JOLY       TRIUMPH TR6                 70.9       19     33.3       23 3

23 19 A.VISHYAUSKAS -V.MARMYSH MOSKVITCH 408               25.5       10      9.7       13 19

24 31 L.RAYMOND - O.DE TILIERE ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR        55.5       16      4.9        8 31

25 15 F. TUFO - D.PANGALLO    LANCIA A112                 73.0       20     10.7       14 15

26 16 R. LIHOU - O.POULLAIN   JAGUAR MKII                164.8       26     94.1       28 16

27 5 H. CHABANNE - C.CHABANNE CHEVROLET C3               392.4       28     53.6       26 5

28 7 C. SALIN - E.ADDA-ATTOU PORSCHE GT3 RS             169.0       27     70.4       27 7

29 20 H.TEYSSEYRE- D.TEYSSEYRE FERRARI DINO 246 GTS       900.0       31    900.0       31 20

30 11 B. KELLER - E. ARTIS    MG TA                      900.0       29    900.0       29 11

31 21 E. MAMEDOV - R. HUPENIJA AC COBRA SHELBY            900.0       30    900.0       30 21
by blunik technology

Page 2


